Erasmus+

Saturday 18.11.18-Saturday 24.11.18

Programme
ARCANE

Sunday 18.11.18

Meeting guests at the airport

Monday 19.11.18

8:30 Lenderi house, welcoming ceremony.

10:30 Coffee break

11:00 Workshop: Digiart. A lesson with tablets. Theme: "Symbols of Estonia. |
am in Estonia."

13:15 Lunch

14:00 Visiting the historical centre of the city

16:30 Students are taken to the host families
17:00 Staff meeting
19:00 Dinner for teachers

Tuesday 20.11.18
8:30 Juhkentali house, excursion
9:00 Workshops. National styles: Textile and Ceramic
13:00 Lunch
13:30 Workshops: Estonian Artists: Painting and Digiart
16:30 Opening Ceremony of the Project’s Exhibition
17:00 Students are taken to the host families
19:00 Dinner for teachers

Wednesday 21.11.18

8:30 Meeting point at Lenderi house
8:45 Excursion in Parnu

ttp://vaasvaas.ee/vaasvaas/en/

17:30 In Tallinn, Students are taken to the host families


http://vaasvaas.ee/vaasvaas/en/

8:30

10:30
11:00
14:00
15:00
17:00
17:30
19:00

8:30

11:15
12:00
13:30
14:30
17:30
19:00

Thursday 22.11.2018

Workshop at Lenderi house: National Costumes
Coffee break

Workshop at the KUMU museum

Lunch

Workshops at Niguliste and the Art Museum of Estonia
Students are taken to the host families

Staff meeting

Dinner for teachers

Friday 23.11.2018

Workshop at Lenderi house:Installation
Flash Mob
Closing ceremony and Concert
Lunch
Free time
Disco party at Juhkentali house
Students are taken to the host families and Dinner for teachers

Saturday 24.11.18

Departure of the teams


https://nigulistemuuseum.ekm.ee/en/
https://nigulistemuuseum.ekm.ee/en/

