

#### Saturday 18.11.18-Saturday 24.11.18

# Programme ARCANE

#### **Sunday 18.11.18**

Meeting guests at the airport

#### **Monday 19.11.18**

8:30	Lenderi house, welcoming ceremony.	
10:30	Coffee break	
11:00	Workshop: Digiart. A lesson with tablets. Theme: "Symbols of Estonia. I	
am in Estonia."		
13:15	Lunch	
14:00	Visiting the historical centre of the city	
16:30	Students are taken to the host families	
17:00	Staff meeting	
19:00	Dinner for teachers	
	Tuesday 20.11.18	
8:30	Juhkentali house, excursion	
9:00	Workshops. National styles: Textile and Ceramic	
13:00	Lunch	
13:30	Workshops: Estonian Artists: Painting and Digiart	
16:30	Opening Ceremony of the Project's Exhibition	
17:00	Students are taken to the host families	
19:00	Dinner for teachers	
Wednesday 21.11.18		
8:30	Meeting point at Lenderi house	
8:45	Excursion in Pärnu	

ttp://vaasvaas.ee/vaasvaas/en/

17:30 In Tallinn, Students are taken to the host families

## Thursday 22.11.2018

8:30	Workshop at Lenderi house: National Costumes
10:30	Coffee break
11:00	Workshop at the KUMU museum
14:00	Lunch
15:00	Workshops at Niguliste and the Art Museum of Estonia
17:00	Students are taken to the host families
17:30	Staff meeting
19:00	Dinner for teachers
	Friday 23.11.2018
8:30	Workshop at Lenderi house:Installation
11:15	Flash Mob
12:00	Closing ceremony and Concert
13:30	Lunch
14:30	Free time
17:30	Disco party at Juhkentali house
19:00	Students are taken to the host families and Dinner for teachers

### **Saturday 24.11.18**

Departure of the teams